
  UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIMETABLE 
 

Fifth Semester B.Tech Degree Examination 

(Part time Restructured), October/ November 2018 

(2013 Scheme) 
(SUPPLEMENTARY) 

(PART SUBJECTS COMING UNDER SEVENTH SEMESTER 2013 SCHEME COURSE CODES) 

Day Date Time 
Part 

time code 

Course 

code 
Subject 

Tuesday 30/10/2018 
1.30 pm to 

4.30 pm 
PT13.504 13.701 

Principles of Management and Decision 
Modelling (M) 

Thursday 01/11/2018 
1.30 pm to 

4.30 pm 
PT13.505 
PT13.505 

13.702 
13.702 

Mechatronics (M) 
Optical Communication(T) 

Monday 05/11/2018 
1.30 pm to 

4.30 pm 
PT13.505 
PT13.504 

13.703 
13.703 

Advanced Structural Analysis (C) 
Embedded Systems(R) 

Wednesday 07/11/2018 
1.30 pm to 

4.30 pm 
PT13.505 13.704 Communication Systems(E)  

Friday 09/11/2018 
2.00 pm to  

5.00 pm 
PT13.506 13.705 Industrial Engineering and Management(E) 

 

 

University Buildings        

Thiruvananthapuram     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 


