## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA TIMETABLE Fifth Semester B.Tech Degree Examination (Part time Restructured), October/ November 2018 (2013 Scheme) (SUPPLEMENTARY)

(PART SUBJECTS COMING UNDER SEVENTH SEMESTER 2013 SCHEME COURSE CODES)

Day	Date	Time	Part time code	Course code	Subject
Tuesday	30/10/2018	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.504	13.701	Principles of Management and Decision Modelling (M)
Thursday	01/11/2018	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.505 PT13.505	13.702 13.702	Mechatronics (M) Optical Communication(T)
Monday	05/11/2018	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.505 PT13.504	13.703 13.703	Advanced Structural Analysis (C) Embedded Systems(R)
Wednesday	07/11/2018	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.505	13.704	Communication Systems(E)
Friday	09/11/2018	2.00 pm to 5.00 pm	PT13.506	13.705	Industrial Engineering and Management(E)

**University Buildings** 

Thiruvananthapuram

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS